New Price List PIPE
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
MRP. Per
Mtr. (₹)
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
MRP. Per
Mtr. (₹)
CPI0120001 20 75 X 3m 45.00 CPI0119002 19 (LMS) 100 X 3m 43.00
CPI0125001 25 50 X 3m 67.00 CPI0219002 19 (MMS) 100 X 3m 49.30
CPI0132001 32 25 X 3m 99.00 CPI0319002 19 (HMS) 100 X 3m 62.50
CPI0140001 40 25 X 3m 168.00 CPI0825002 25 (CLASSIC) 50 X 3m 55.20
CPI0150001 50 15 X 3m 245.00 CPI0925002 25 (SUPER) 50 X 3m 64.00
3917220
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
TRANSPOR-
TATION PACK
MRP. Per
Mtr. (₹)
CPI0220001 20 75 X 3m 55.00
CPI0225001 25 50 X 3m 75.00 PPC0160001 16 50 24 15.70
CPI0232001 32 25 X 3m 126.00 PPC0200001 20 50 18 20.50
CPI0240001 40 25 X 3m 193.00 PPC0250001 25 25 20 29.40
CPI0250001 50 15 X 3m 286.70 PPC0320001 32 25 15 52.40
PPC0400001 40 20 12 71.70
PPC0500001 50 15 12 109.20
CPI0320001 20 75 X 3m 73.50 3917 40 00
CPI0325001 25 50 X 3m 91.30
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE OD (mm)
STANDARD
Pack
MRP. Per
Mtr. (₹)
CPI0332001 32 25 X 3m 170.30
CPI0340001 40 25 X 3m 227.00 CCP0122001 20 X 12 200m 49.70
CPI0350001 50 15 X 3m 340.70 CCP0162501 25 X 16 200m 63.00
CCP0153001 30 X 15 200m 70.50
CCP0123201 32 X 12 200m 79.80
HSN CODE
CASSING & CAPPING
HSN CODE
MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS)
PP CORGULATED FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
HMS (HEAVY MECHANICAL STRESS)
POLYCAB INDIA LTD
PRICE LIST - uPVC Pipes and Fittings
(w.e.f. 16th Oct.’21 )
LMS (LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS) NON ISI  CONDUITS
Page 1
New Price List Fitting
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
TRANSPOR -TATION
PACK
MRP. Per
Pc. (₹)
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
TRANSPOR-
TATION PACK
MRP. Per
Pc. (₹)
CFT0120001 20 50 700 34.60 CFT2320001 20 300 5400 11.00
CFT0125001 25 40 560 44.80 CFT2325001 25 250 4500 13.80
CFT0220001 20 40 640 36.20 CFT1319001 19 48 480 10.00
CFT0225001 25 32 448 46.80 CFT1320001 20 50 2500 11.00
CFT1325001 25 50 1600 14.70
CFT1332001 32 24 240 27.00
CFT0320001 20 40 640 36.20 CFT1340001 40 14 252 43.00
CFT0325001 25 32 448 46.80 CFT1350001 50 9 180 72.80
CFT0420001 20 36 432 41.20 CFT31202501 25>20 70 1400 15.70
CFT0425001 25 28 336 51.80 CFT31203201 32>20 70 840 21.50
CFT31253201 32>25 70 840 26.70
CFT0520001 20 36 432 43.20
CFT0525001 25 21 336 59.80 CFT2719001 19 48 864 25.00
CFT2720001 20 48 864 26.00
CFT2725001 25 24 432 39.00
CFT2420001 20 20 500 62.40 CFT1432001 32 18 288 92.00
CFT2425001 25 20 500 82.00 CFT1440001 40 8 160 212.00
CFT1450001 50 5 75 320.00
PRICE LIST - uPVC Pipes and Fittings
(w.e.f. 16th Oct.’21 )
CIRCULAR BOX – TREMINAL (1 WAY) SADDLE STRAP
CIRCULAR BOX – ANGLE (2 WAY) COUPLER
CIRCULAR BOX – THROUGH (2 WAY)
CIRCULAR BOX – TEE (3 WAY) REDUCERS COUPLER (Pipe To Pipe)
CIRCULAR BOX – INTERSECTION (4 WAY)
SLIP TYPE BEND LONG
CIRCULAR BOX – 'U' TYPE (2 WAY)
Page 1
New Price List Fitting
CFT2520001 20 20 360 67.20
CFT2525001 25 20 360 88.20 CFT1419001 19 48 864 15.00
CFT1420001 20 48 864 17.00
CFT1425001 25 30 600 27.00
CFT2620001 20 20 360 71.70
CFT2625001 25 20 360 96.50
CFT2120001 20 35 630 59.70
CFT2125001 25 25 375 85.70
CFT0620001 20 20 280 57.80
CFT0625001 25 20 280 70.20
CFT3432001 32 12 300 82.00 CFT1820001 20 100 1300 22.70
CFT1825001 25 60 780 28.90
CFT0720001 20 20 280 62.90
CFT0725001 25 20 280 72.20 CFT2020001 20 35 700 60.00
CFT3132001 32 12 216 89.80 CFT2025001 25 24 432 84.80
CFT0820001 20 20 280 62.90 CFT1720001 20 150 1800 14.70
CFT0825001 25 20 280 72.20 CFT1725001 25 100 1300 20.90
CFT3232001 32 12 252 89.80
CFT1920001 20 60 1080 58.80
CFT0920001 20 16 224 65.50 CFT1925001 25 36 540 94.50
CFT0925001 25 16 224 84.30
CFT3532001 32 12 168 95.30
CFT3220001 20 50 700 25.40
CFT1020001 20 16 224 70.20 CFT3225001 25 40 560 26.70
CFT1025001 25 15 210 90.00
CFT3632001 32 12 168 95.50
CFT3320001 20 40 640 26.70
CFT2265001 STANDARD 150 1950 10.40 CFT3325001 25 32 448 30.00
CIRCULAR BOX – 'Y' TYPE (3 WAY)
SLIP TYPE BEND NORMAL
CIRCULAR BOX – 'H' TYPE (4 WAY)
INSPECTION BEND
DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – TREMINAL (1 WAY)
ROUND TEE
DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – ANGLE (2 WAY)
INSPECTION TEE
DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – THROUGH (2 WAY) ROUND ELBOW
INSPECTION ELBOW
DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – TEE (3 WAY)
NON ISI PP CIRCULAR BOX – TERMINAL (1 WAY)
DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – INTERSECTION (4 WAY)
NON ISI PP CIRCULAR BOX – ANGLE (2 WAY)
CIRCULAR LID 65 WITH SCREWS
Page 2
New Price List Fitting
CFT1120001 20 12 168 96.00
CFT1125001 25 12 168 96.00 CFT3420001 20 40 640 26.70
CFT3425001 25 32 448 30.00
CFT1220004 20 8 120 131.00
CFT1225004 25 8 120 131.00
CFT3520001 20 36 432 29.00
CFT3525001 25 28 336 31.90
CFT3020001 20/25 30 30 397.70
CFT1520001 20 150 2550 14.70 CFT3620001 20 36 432 31.90
CFT1525001 25 150 2550 20.00 CFT3625001 25 21 336 36.60
CFT4120001 20 50 800 14.60
CFT4125001 25 50 600 23.80 CFT3865001 20/25 150 1950 8.80
CFT4132001 32 25 300 36.20
NON ISI PP CIRCULAR BOX – TEE (3 WAY)
NON ISI PP CIRCULAR BOX – INTERSECTION (4 WAY)
SPACE BAR SADDLE
FEMALE BUSH ADAPTOR NON ISI PP CIRCULAR LID  WITH SCREWS
FAN BOX (STANDARD) NON ISI PP CIRCULAR BOX – THROUGH (2 WAY)
FAN BOX (LARGE)
FAN BOX WITH ROD
Page 3
New Price List Fitting
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE OD
(mm)
STANDARD
Pack
TRANSPOR -TATION
PACK
CFT4220001 20 20 280 38.60
CFT4225001 25 20 280 41.20
CFT4320001 20 20 280 41.20
CFT4325001 25 20 280 43.00
CFT4420001 20 20 280 41.20
CFT4425001 25 20 280 43.00
CFT4520001 20 16 224 43.50
CFT4525001 25 16 224 46.50
CFT4620001 20 16 224 45.20
CFT4625001 25 15 210 49.90
CFT2820001 20 10 BENDING SPRING HEAVY 404.50
CFT2825001 25 10 BENDING SPRING HEAVY 482.60
CFT2920001 20 10 BENDING SPRING MEDIUM 404.50
CFT2925001 25 10 BENDING SPRING MEDIUM 482.60
NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – TREMINAL (1 WAY)
NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – ANGLE (2 WAY)
NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – THROUGH (2 WAY)
NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – TEE (3 WAY)
NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX – INTERSECTION (4 WAY)
BENDING SPRING
Page 4